



12/13/2016

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: ACCESSIBILITY ALTERATIONS
AT SKYHAWK PARK Contract No.: C02082
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02082
 Bid Opening: 12/13/2016 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$349,825.00		
1	V072803	YUKON CONSTRUCTION	\$335,766.00	0.00%	4.02% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	BERGER CONCRETE, INC	\$357,025.25	6.33%	2.06% OVER ESTIMATE
3	TBD	COASTSIDE CONCRETE	\$369,255.00	9.97%	5.55% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V008155	SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC	\$379,660.00	13.07%	8.53% OVER ESTIMATE
5	N/A	M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.	\$396,945.00	18.22%	13.47% OVER ESTIMATE
6	TBD	KEVIN MACK CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$407,480.00	21.36%	16.48% OVER ESTIMATE
7	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$433,937.50	29.24%	24.04% OVER ESTIMATE
8	V006950	FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION	\$436,277.00	29.93%	24.71% OVER ESTIMATE



12/13/2016

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: **ACCESSIBILITY ALTERATIONS AT SKYHAWK PARK** Contract No.: **C02082**
 Client: **CITY OF SANTA ROSA** Project No.: **C02082**
 Bid Opening: **12/13/2016 2:00 PM** Owner: **City of Santa Rosa**

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		YUKON CONSTRUCTION		BERGER CONCRETE, INC		COASTSIDE CONCRETE	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,225.00	\$5,225.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,610.00	\$4,610.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	152422 REMOVE STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
4	511119 REMOVE/SALVAGE AND REINSTALL TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
5	150765 REMOVE SIGN	EA	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
6	152432 ADJUST EXISTING FRAME, COVER, GRATE OR MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$355.00	\$2,840.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
7	153210 REMOVE CONCRETE	SF	8010	\$5.50	\$44,055.00	\$4.50	\$36,045.00	\$3.95	\$31,639.50	\$3.00	\$24,030.00
8	390130 REMOVE HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	240	\$8.50	\$2,040.00	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$3.80	\$912.00	\$3.00	\$720.00
9	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$29,310.00	\$29,310.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
10	160120 REMOVE TREE	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
11	160104 PATHWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	420	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$84.00	\$35,280.00	\$115.00	\$48,300.00	\$75.00	\$31,500.00
12	160120 PLANT TREE	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
13	204110 LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,825.00	\$12,825.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
14	203021 FIBER ROLL	LF	600	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$10.50	\$6,300.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
15	390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (1/2-INCH MEDIUM - TYPE A)	TON	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$515.00	\$5,150.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
16	568008 INSTALL SIGN	EA	4	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
17	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$43.00	\$2,150.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
18	731656 CURB RAMP	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
19	153218 PATHWAY/SIDEWALK	SF	7920	\$14.00	\$110,880.00	\$12.50	\$99,000.00	\$9.50	\$75,240.00	\$15.00	\$118,800.00
20	839514 PATHWAY RAMP WITH HANDRAIL	SF	1120	\$30.00	\$33,600.00	\$63.55	\$71,176.00	\$90.00	\$100,800.00	\$45.00	\$50,400.00
21	731516 DRIVEWAY	SF	55	\$14.00	\$770.00	\$16.00	\$880.00	\$14.25	\$783.75	\$16.00	\$880.00
22	152422 STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,425.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
23	840515 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
24	680401 4-INCH PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE	LF	105	\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$85.00	\$8,925.00	\$38.00	\$3,990.00	\$75.00	\$7,875.00
25	206555 MODIFY IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Totals for Project C02082					\$349,825.00		\$335,766.00		\$357,025.25		\$369,255.00
% of Estimate for Project C02082							-4.02%		2.06%		5.55%

Project: C02082 - ACCESSIBILITY ALTERATIONS AT SKYHAWK PARK				Engineers Estimate		SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC		M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.		KEVIN MACK CONSTRUCTION, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$21,370.00	\$21,370.00
3	152422 REMOVE STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
4	511119 REMOVE/SALVAGE AND REINSTALL TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5	150765 REMOVE SIGN	EA	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
6	152432 ADJUST EXISTING FRAME, COVER, GRATE OR MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
7	153210 REMOVE CONCRETE	SF	8010	\$5.50	\$44,055.00	\$3.50	\$28,035.00	\$5.50	\$44,055.00	\$6.00	\$48,060.00
8	390130 REMOVE HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	240	\$8.50	\$2,040.00	\$15.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$1,440.00
9	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00
10	160120 REMOVE TREE	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
11	160104 PATHWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	420	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$135.00	\$56,700.00	\$90.00	\$37,800.00	\$110.00	\$46,200.00
12	160120 PLANT TREE	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
13	204110 LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,380.00	\$14,380.00
14	203021 FIBER ROLL	LF	600	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$18.50	\$11,100.00
15	390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (1/2-INCH MEDIUM - TYPE A)	TON	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00
16	568008 INSTALL SIGN	EA	4	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00
17	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
18	731656 CURB RAMP	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19	153218 PATHWAY/SIDEWALK	SF	7920	\$14.00	\$110,880.00	\$12.50	\$99,000.00	\$12.00	\$95,040.00	\$16.00	\$126,720.00
20	839514 PATHWAY RAMP WITH HANDRAIL	SF	1120	\$30.00	\$33,600.00	\$90.00	\$100,800.00	\$105.00	\$117,600.00	\$76.00	\$85,120.00
21	731516 DRIVEWAY	SF	55	\$14.00	\$770.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00
22	152422 STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
23	840515 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24	680401 4-INCH PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE	LF	105	\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$48.00	\$5,040.00
25	206555 MODIFY IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Totals for Project C02082					\$349,825.00		\$379,660.00		\$396,945.00		\$407,480.00
% of Estimate for Project C02082							8.53%		13.47%		16.48%

Project: C02082 - ACCESSIBILITY ALTERATIONS AT SKYHAWK PARK				Engineers Estimate		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$12,715.00	\$12,715.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,714.00	\$1,714.00
3	152422 REMOVE STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
4	511119 REMOVE/SALVAGE AND REINSTALL TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$375.00	\$750.00
5	150765 REMOVE SIGN	EA	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
6	152432 ADJUST EXISTING FRAME, COVER, GRATE OR MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$310.00	\$2,480.00
7	153210 REMOVE CONCRETE	SF	8010	\$5.50	\$44,055.00	\$7.25	\$58,072.50	\$6.00	\$48,060.00
8	390130 REMOVE HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	240	\$8.50	\$2,040.00	\$12.00	\$2,880.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00
9	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00
10	160120 REMOVE TREE	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
11	160104 PATHWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	420	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$75.50	\$31,710.00	\$150.00	\$63,000.00
12	160120 PLANT TREE	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,450.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,713.00	\$7,426.00
13	204110 LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00
14	203021 FIBER ROLL	LF	600	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$7.40	\$4,440.00	\$3.60	\$2,160.00
15	390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (1/2-INCH MEDIUM - TYPE A)	TON	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$621.00	\$6,210.00
16	568008 INSTALL SIGN	EA	4	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$286.00	\$1,144.00
17	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
18	731656 CURB RAMP	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
19	153218 PATHWAY/SIDEWALK	SF	7920	\$14.00	\$110,880.00	\$12.00	\$95,040.00	\$7.85	\$62,172.00
20	839514 PATHWAY RAMP WITH HANDRAIL	SF	1120	\$30.00	\$33,600.00	\$85.00	\$95,200.00	\$85.00	\$95,200.00
21	731516 DRIVEWAY	SF	55	\$14.00	\$770.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00	\$12.00	\$660.00
22	152422 STEEL BOLLARD	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,959.00	\$2,959.00
23	840515 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00
24	680401 4-INCH PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE	LF	105	\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$275.00	\$28,875.00	\$32.00	\$3,360.00
25	206555 MODIFY IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00
Totals for Project C02082					\$349,825.00		\$433,937.50		\$436,277.00
% of Estimate for Project C02082							24.04%		24.71%